Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
• Wattage: 9W or 13W.
• Reflector: 10°, 22°, 36°, 60°
Gramercy Infinite Trim Downlights:
Description:

Project:
 Price:
Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER MODULE CCT FINISH ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
3K - 3K
S - SILVER
4K - 4K
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
AG -  ANTI GLARE ACCESSORY
EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
27K - 27K
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILDLGREL O3 A1W 6W 3K B DM
O1 - OPTION 1
O2 - OPTION 2
O3 - OPTION 3
O4 - OPTION 4
A1W - ILA1W
R1W - ILR1W
A5W - ILA5W
F4W - ILF4W
A6W - ILA6W
F6W - ILF6W
S6W - ILS6W
D1W - ILD1W
TRIM
B - BLACK
W - WHITE
ILDLGREL
ILDLGREL
S5W - ILS5W
D2W - ILD2W
C135 - ILC135
D3W - ILD3W
D4W - ILD4W
D5W - ILD5W
WATTAGE
9W - 9W
13W - 13W
6W - 6W
18W - 18W